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KEN +254 740029165/ 020 7622135/

Mercy Kamau WFP /SOM 254 733 990 174 mercy.kamau@wfp.org

252 61254 2167  or 197 6953Patria Pirhamo

adatia@un.org

priharmoko@un.org

252 61952 2204 or  197 8785

peninah.irungu@un.org

joachim.nthawie@wfp.org

ewagata@unhcr.org

jmidor@unicef.org

cnyamu@unicef.org

eboshoff@uniceff.org

254  707 723 700 /020 762 2594

254 735 337 609 / 020 4222 610

254 719 193 016 / 020 762 2066

254 722 966 105 / 715 761 556

254 719 192911 /020 7628404

UNSOS / SOM

UNSOS / SOM

Joachim Nthawie

Lilian Ewagata

Jolanta M'dor

Cynthia N. Nyamu

Ruan E. Boshoff

Bhavna Adatia

WFP - Regional Bureau

UNHCR -Regional SCO

UNICEF -Regional SCO

UNICEF - KCO

Josephine Antoine - Milhomme UNICEF (S. Sudan, Burundi &Madagascar)

SSD +21195940146;   B +25776730568

janthoine-milhomme@unicef.org

Peninah M. Irungu 254 728 961 939 /020 762 4703

NAME AGENCY TEL. NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS

UNICEF / SOM
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